
Ref : 782

HANDBORSTEL COCO



Barcode

Stuks / Box

Grondstof

Vezellengte

Steelhouder / Ø Stokgat

Box Lengte

Box Breedte

Box Hoogte

Artikel Hoogte

Artikel Breedte

Artikel Lengte

Intrastat Code

Land van oorsprong

Artikel Gewicht

Box Gewicht Netto

Box Gewicht Bruto

Technische Fiche

Artikel

 7,56kg

 7,20kg

 310mm

 280mm

 490mm

 0,18kg

 100mm

 50mm

 310mm

 40

SRI LANKA

96039091

 75

COCO

5413178140204

782


